
Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

Penalities
(Anglers)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SPP87

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

RS Crazy Boys Maver MRS

MsO SRZ Povazska Bystrica

Lenza Pontederese Valdera Colmic

Drennan Barnsley Blacks

WalterLand Daiwa Team Mohosz

ŠRU Bjelka gme Garbolino Sunja

SRK Jelah Tešano

M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese

TSH Sensas Som.si Cakovec

RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA RUŠE

ASFC Austrian Sport Fishing Club

OOSR Šumadija

Sensas Team Germany

Sensas Starlets

RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA PTUJ

HEVES Horgász Team

France
Italy
Czech Republic
Slovakia
Italy
England
Hungary
Croatia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Italy
Croatia
Slovenia
Austria
Serbia
Germany
England
Slovenia
Hungary

27

34

40

43

50,5

57

59

61

73,5

74,5

76

76

80

81

83

83

84

92

20.451
18.636
19.230
15.519
16.391
16.219
15.495
14.568
13.012
12.729
15.158
13.722
12.506
12.659
12.377
11.538
10.956
10.858

11.555

11.011

11.611

8.913

9.303

8.616

9.512

8.269

8.074

7.338

9.619

7.072

6.559

7.230

7.787

6.513

6.432

5.567

18 - 9

13 - 21

17 - 23

21 - 22

22,5 - 28

43 - 14

30 - 29

37 - 24

29 - 44,5

41,5 - 33

33 - 43

46 - 30

38 - 42

40 - 41

35 - 48

42 - 41

36 - 48

54 - 38

7 - 2 - 4 - 2 - 3
2 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 1
1 - 2 - 6 - 3 - 1
6 - 2 - 6 - 5 - 2
2 - 7 - 1 - 1 - 6
1 - 4 - 11 - 3 - 4
10 - 4 - 4 - 2 - 1
4 - 4 - 5 - 7 - 2

4 - 1 - 7 - 7,5 - 3
3 - 8 - 7 - 1 - 9

8 - 11 - 13 - 4 - 7
1 - 5 - 3 - 1 - 4
9 - 1 - 7 - 5 - 8
6 - 3 - 5 - 9 - 6
3 - 8 - 5 - 19 - 2
2 - 5 - 2 - 12 - 3
3 - 5 - 11 - 8 - 2

9,5 - 11 - 10 - 8 - 6
11 - 5 - 2 - 7,5 - 16

5 - 6 - 4 - 11 - 7
8 - 6 - 8 - 1 - 10
8 - 9 - 1 - 15 - 10

4 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 12
7 - 7 - 11 - 2 - 3
1 - 9 - 11 - 12 - 5
17 - 8 - 12 - 4 - 1
6 - 7 - 9 - 5 - 13
9 - 7 - 9 - 9 - 7
5 - 9 - 8 - 9 - 4

12 - 3 - 13 - 5 - 15
6 - 13 - 9 - 4 - 10
4 - 1 - 13 - 11 - 12
5 - 3 - 3 - 6 - 19

3 - 6 - 10 - 16 - 13
7 - 12 - 14 - 13 - 8
7 - 2 - 14 - 10 - 5

Date 28-07-2024
Organization Slovenia Federation
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Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

Penalities
(Anglers)

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ASV K llerbach

Team Sensas PL

Team Carp Match Haut de France

Nuestra Senora del Prado

SRK Stara Zagora

Af En Toe Een Bliekske

Plattevissers Zwevegem

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Team Sensas De Centre

Cannisti Dogana Amo Colmic

HSV De Noordervaart Drescher Meijel

Club Deportivo Team the Carp

Constellation Stockholm

Mivardi CZ

SRD Mol

Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes

Team Feelen 92

SRK OSKAR

Angelsport Team Sense

VDE Baggers

ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar

Germany
Poland
France
Spain
Bulgaria
Netherlands
Belgium
Portugal
Belgium
San Marino
Netherlands
Spain
Sweden
Czech Republic
Serbia
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
North Macedonia
Switzerland
Ireland
North Macedonia

93

93,5

100

103,5

112

117

129

129

132

133

143

148,5

153

158

158

164

166

169,5

171

175

177

12.447
13.104
11.182
10.399
11.168
7.695
10.502
7.104
7.503
7.688
8.952
6.053
5.300
6.276
5.788
4.668
4.834
5.099
4.603
3.105
4.968

6.737

7.693

7.217

6.548

7.411

4.355

7.698

3.973

4.193

4.333

5.727

3.328

2.940

3.284

2.974

3.070

3.168

2.927

2.602

1.863

2.486

52 - 41

48,5 - 45

39 - 61

52 - 51,5

51 - 61

58 - 59

56 - 73

62 - 67

68 - 64

64 - 69

76 - 67

76,5 - 72

84 - 69

85 - 73

81 - 77

73 - 91

75 - 91

86,5 - 83

84 - 87

88 - 87

96 - 81

12 - 15 - 6 - 12 - 7
5 - 15 - 9 - 4 - 8

12 - 14 - 3 - 15 - 4,5
12 - 14 - 8 - 2 - 9
2 - 4 - 5 - 11 - 17
16 - 18 - 1 - 18 - 8
10 - 3 - 12 - 16 - 11
9,5 - 10 - 8 - 13 - 11

14 - 6 - 2 - 20 - 9
20 - 14 - 12 - 10 - 5
9 - 11 - 19 - 10 - 9
8 - 10 - 17 - 13 - 11
14 - 12 - 1 - 14 - 15
18 - 18 - 3 - 18 - 16
13 - 16 - 12 - 9 - 12
13 - 12 - 16 - 16 - 10
16 - 15 - 13 - 18 - 6
13 - 16 - 7 - 14 - 14
13 - 10 - 15 - 11 - 15
15 - 17 - 18 - 6 - 13
17 - 18 - 20 - 3 - 18
14 - 13 - 14 - 12 - 14

19 - 14 - 16 - 13,5 - 14
11 - 20 - 19 - 7 - 15
15 - 18 - 17 - 16 - 18
11 - 17 - 15 - 14 - 12
15 - 19 - 19 - 18 - 14
17 - 11 - 17 - 8 - 20
19 - 20 - 16 - 6 - 20
19 - 19 - 4 - 17 - 18
17 - 8 - 18 - 17 - 13
20 - 19 - 16 - 20 - 16
16 - 19 - 14 - 15 - 11
19 - 16 - 18 - 20 - 18

18 - 17 - 18 - 13,5 - 20
10 - 20 - 15 - 19 - 19
18 - 13 - 17 - 19 - 17
18 - 15 - 20 - 17 - 17
20 - 17 - 15 - 20 - 16
16 - 12 - 20 - 19 - 20
20 - 20 - 20 - 17 - 19
15 - 13 - 19 - 15 - 19

Time
17:52:09

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed


